

Spl. Case No. 05/2016

Order No. 12

Dated. 16.07.2024.

Today is fixed for I.O's report / further order.

No report is received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **11.11.2024** for I.O's report/further order in presence of both sides.

Inform accordingly.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**