

SPL. Case No. 05/2017 (05/16)

Order No. 18

Dated. 27.09.2024.

Today is fixed for S.R. of notice .
Both parties are take no steps.
Surety is directed to produced the accd. on the next date .
Fix 05/12/2024 for S.R. of notice and further order .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.