

SPL. Case No. 05/2017 (05/16)

Order No. 21

Dated. 25.03.2025

Today is fixed for appearance .

Out of (05) accd. persons namely Sanjoy Bansal on c/b
is present .

ld. Defence Advocate has filed an undrtaking to produce
the rest (04) accused persons on the next date.

Hd both sides .

Petition is allowed. Rest accused persons are directed to take
step on the next date positively i.d. W/A .

Fix 17/06/2025 for appearance .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.