

SPL. Case No. 05/2017 (05/16)

Order No. 22

Dated. 17.06.2025

Today is fixed for appearance .

Out of (05) accd. persons namely 1) Sanjoy Bansal
2) Sushil Periwai, 3) Naresh Periwai,4) Nitesh Periwai,
5) Rajesh Chettri on c/b are present .

ld. Defence lawyer for the (05) five accds. perosns are
appear alongwith V. Nama .

P.O. is on leave .

Fix 06/08/2025 for appearance .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge