

SPL. Case No. 05/2017 (05/16)

Order No. 23

Dated. 06.08.2025

Today is fixed for appearance .

All the five (05) accused persons are absent are absent by petition .

Ld P.P. submits that the accused persons are very much irregular in appearance.

Hd both sides .

So, considering the conduct of the accused persons , their adjournment petition is rejected .

Issue warrant against all the accused persons .

Fix 21/08/2025 for E/R of W/A .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under S.C. & S.T. (POA Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.